SCHOOL DISTRICT OF CLAY COUNTY
CHANGE ORDER NO. _4_

CCSB PROJECT NAME: __Permanent Classroom Construction (PH 1), Fleming Island
Elementary ’

CCSB PROJECT NO: __C-2-00/01 OEFIS: _310011801

The Owner authorized the Contractor to make the following change(s) in the contract dated
October 20, 2005.

ORIGINAL CONTRACT AMOUNT: $ 1,696,000.00
REVISED CONTRACT AMOUNT BY PREVIOUS CHANGE ORDER(S): $ 1,356,110.70

Change(s) and reason(s) for this Change Order:_See attached information.

Additional Time needed for this Change Order is Zero (0) calendar days. Contract Substantial
Completion date is July 3, 2006.

For these changes: = Add to 0O Deduct from the Contract in accordance with the conditions of
the Contract the sum of: Twenty-one thousand, one hundred eighty-nine_and 43/100
dollars.

CURRENT CONTRACT AMOUNT: $1,356,110.70
ADDITION TO CONTRACT: $__21,189.43
DEDUCTIONS TO CONTRACT: $

REVISED CONTRACT AMOUNT:  $1,377,300.13

ARCHITECT/ENGINEER CERTIFICATION: In my considered professional opinion, as Project
Architect/Engineer, the prices quoted in this Change Order are both fair and reasonable and in
the proper ratio to the cost of the original work contract under benefit of competitive bidding.

Signaturez/ﬁrld Date: &3 96
Architect / ./

By execution of this Change Order, the Contractor acknowledges that all issues related to
compensation and time have been resolved and payment recited herein is full compensation for
the work identified in this Change Order.

ACCEPTED: Signature:

Date: %f/ ZZ/@&
Date: P/if / oL
/o

Signature:

SDCC Project Mgr.

APPROVED: Owner: Date:
David L. Owens, Superintendent




er'68L1zs 00°0% 0v'661°'L$ €0°066'61$
£5°0$ 00°0 £0°0% 05°0%
8¥'608'9% 00°05% 80°YGES 0¥106'5$
10°90¢€'9% 00'05$ LEpGes 06°106'G$
€2°020'1$ 000 19°09% Z1010'1%
995901 % 00°05% 00°0v6% ¥9°999°GL$
187222218 00°05% 19°000'1$ 9/°9/9'91$
06°20Z'v$ 000 06°2£2% 00'596'c$
11°6¥6'/E$ 00°05% XA AN 05'v5.'qe$
19'281°2vs 00°05% 21'€8e'2$ 05'6L2'6E%
EV0LEYLS 000 20018$ Lr005'cL$
15°6E8'¢CH 007058 86°68¢'L$ 6566V 1%
00°051°2€$ 00°05$ 00'00L‘2$ 00°000°ce$
8v09'L$ 00°0 #8°06$ 00'71G'L$
91'819'¢5% 00°05% 91°¢e0’es 00'9€5°05%
00'€22'65% 00°05% 00eeL'es 00°050°25$
NYNL3Y @1 SONIAVS (%08) SSNIAVS  INAOWV
TvLlOL XYLl XvL JOIOANI

HOLOVHINOD OL d3NdNiad Wi0oL

HOLOVHLINOD OL Q3aNdNL3y SANN4
Auedwo) ueuloH 88..8 15144 900¢/ee/e
Auedwon uBULIOE) 88278 [e1oia74 900¢/ez/e

HOLOVHINOD Ol a30Na3d SANNA

Ajddng jsecoeeg GE6.8 6y 900Z/94/2

Aiddng jseooesg G£6/8 444 0002/94/2
HOLDVHINOD OL AaNHNLIY SANN4

ou| ‘Aiddng Jsjselpeot 71298 £TvY 9002/61/L

ouf ‘Alddng Jsjselwpeo $1198 XA 9002/61/1

HOLOVHINOD OL 03N"N13Y SANN4

oupafg Jeqhels 60198 Sovy 9002/v/L
oups|3 Jeqheln 60198 Sovy 9002/v/L
HOLOVHLINOD OL aaNdNl3d SaNNH
0711 'suQ 24y 11258 09¢ey G002/SLiLL
OT1'8uQ oiy FATAS 09ey S00c2/SL/LE
SYH0YH0 ISVYHOUN ONILSIXE OL SINIWLISNrdy
JOANIA #°0'd # 0= 3iva
INT NILIVIN
§902Z¢ 14 ‘MHVd 3ONVHO
3A™A 3937100 0LE
NOILLONYLSNOD AVIN SVINOH L

10/00-2-0
AMVININTTI GNVISI ONINTTA
ONISYHOUNG LOZIA



